
Convent of Jesus & Mary School

FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (Per Quarter)

                     ClassesS. No.   Tuition Fee (Per Quarter) Other Charges  (Per Quarter) Total Fee Payable (Per Qtr.)

DATE TO PAY FEE :   
1. 1st Quarter 

2. 2nd Quarter 

3. 3rd Quarter 

4. 4th Quarter 

K.G.

I to II

III to V

VI to VIII

IX to X

XI to XII

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

17,570.00

17,570.00

17,570.00

18,000.00

18,650.00

19,350.00

5,500.00

5,500.00

5,720.00

5,810.00

6,220.00*

5,610.00

23,070.00

23,070.00

23,290.00

23,810.00

24,870.00

24,960.00

:  1st to 15th April, 2023

:  1st to 15th July,  2023

:  1st to 15th Sept, 2023

:  1st to 15th Dec, 2023
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